

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 13631/2008 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1527 OF 2007

KALOO & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 26/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.for
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Appellants are ordered to be released on bail subject to the satisfaction
of the trial court.

The application for bail is allowed accordingly.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master