

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRLMP. NOS. 19864-19865/2010
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1527 OF 2007

KALOO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(FOR RESTORATION AND C/DELAY IN FILING APPLICATION FOR
RESTORATION AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 26/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. Taiyab Khan, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kusumanjali Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicant prays
for some time to file an additional affidavit
explaining the reasons as to why the applicant
had not complied with order dated 23rd November,
2006. Let the requisite affidavit be filed
within six weeks, as prayed.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA) (KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master Court Master