

ITEM NO. 1

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. 19864-19865 OF 2010 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1527 OF 2007

KALOO & ORS.

Petitioner(s)/
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)
(For restoration and c/delay in filing application for restoration
and office report)

Date: 14/01/2011 These applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)/
Appellant(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar Parihar, Adv.
Mr. S. Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Ms. Kusumanjali Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The applications are dismissed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master